
1A 1B 2 3 4A 4B 5 6 7A 7B 8 9
1-13 2-14 3-15 12-24 5-17 6-18 7-19 8-20 9-21 10-22 11-23 4-16
1-2 3-13 4-14 24-23 6-16 7-17 8-18 9-19 10-20 11-21 12-22 5-15
1-3 2-4 5-13 21-24 7-15 8-16 9-17 10-18 11-19 12-20 6-14 22-23
1-4 3-5 2-6 19-24 8-14 9-15 10-16 11-17 12-18 7-13 20-23 21-22
1-5 4-6 3-7 17-24 9-13 10-14 11-15 12-16 2-8 18-23 19-22 20-21
1-6 5-7 4-8 15-24 2-10 11-13 12-14 3-9 16-23 17-22 18-21 19-20
1-7 6-8 5-9 13-24 3-11 2-12 4-10 14-23 15-22 16-21 17-20 18-19
1-8 7-9 6-10 3-24 4-12 5-11 2-23 13-22 14-21 15-20 16-19 17-18

1-9 8-10 7-11 5-24 6-12 4-23 3-22 2-21 13-20 14-19 15-18 16-17
1-10 9-11 8-12 7-24 6-23 5-22 4-21 3-20 2-19 13-18 14-17 15-16
1-11 10-12 8-23 9-24 7-22 6-21 5-20 4-19 3-18 2-17 13-16 14-15

1 13

2 14

3 15
4 16

5 17

6 18

7 19

8 20

9 21

10 22

11 23

12 24

Ladies Club: flighted (sign up in the clubhouse) Championship flight will start at 4:00

Ladies Derby

31-Jul Ladies Club

21-Aug

Tristen Marcyes

7-Aug

Subs:

Terri Elias & Toni Bullerman

Linda Wagner & Lori Lonneman

Please, arrive early and ready to start. We want to be 
teeing off at 5:45. If you are not able to make it, call 
the clubhouse. Play quick golf and keep up with the 

team ahead of you. 

3-Jul

28-Aug Ladies Derby

Jess McCann

28-Aug

Jodi Erlandson

17-Jul
26-Jun

Start Hole
5-Jun

12-Jun
19-Jun
26-Jun

Red, White, and Blue Scramble

10-Jul
17-Jul
24-Jul
31-Jul

Kaitlin Bullerman & Hilary Bullerman

507-313-8026
507-360-5266
507-676-1996
605-323-9144
507-360-6997

Jill VanEde

Berta Wienke

SHOTGUN START AT 5:45 PM
LADIES LEAGUE 2025

320-874-0670
Brandi Weiss

9-Aug Ladies Ryder Cup (Worthington)

Deb Kroon & Judy Honermann

 Renae Bullerman & Rose Henriksen

 Ladies Member Guest

Jocelyn Jacoby & Kristen Ruppert

Heather Bullerman & Carmen Henriksen

Heidi Klingenberg & Katie Heronimus 

Sara Altman & Cindy Veld

Jolene Henning & Mindy Kemper

Emily Brown & Lynsey Croat

Heather Bennett & Dana Heidebrink

Sandy Klein & Kristy Taylor

Carolyn Elias & Kim Bullerman

Kendra Bullerman & Melissa Einck

Willy Berning & Jill Diekmann MacKenzie DeLong & Annika Elias

14-Aug

Krista Bullerman & Kim DeBeer

Katie Wieneke & Olivia Slater

Karen Bullerman & LeAnn Bartl

Nina Rogers & Carissa Lonneman

Davi Bullerman & Christine Bullerman

Linda Hohn & Marcia Kunkel

Molly Schilling & Tonya Kruger


